5
Compressori d’aria con trasmissione a cinghia
Belt driven air compressors
AB 150-410
AB 200-410
AB 200-480
AB 200-510
AB 200-530

CFM
@ 8 Bar
CFM
@ 10 Bar
Air Receiver
Litres
Sound Pressure
dB(A)
Dimensions
L x W x H
Silver 10/300 10.0 33.0 30.2 270 67 1460 x 540 x 1250
Silver D 10/300 10.0 33.0 30.2 270 67 1460 x 540 x 1250
CRSD 15/300
CRSD 20/300
SILVER & CRS ROTARY SCREW AIR COMPRESSOR RANGE CRSD ROTARY SCREW AIR COMPRESSOR RANGE
CRS7.5/300 7.5 28.0 24.0 270 67 1840 x 656 x 1539
CRS10/300 10.0 37.5 34.3 270 67 1840 x 656 x 1539
CRS15/300 15.0 56.0 51.2 270 68 1840 x 656 x 1539
CRS20/300 20.0 74.0 65.5 270 69 1840 x 656 x 1539
Part Number
Description
Motor
HP
CFM
@ 8 Bar
CFM
@ 10 Bar
Air Receiver
Litres
Sound Pressure
dB(A)
Dimensions
L x W x H
CRSD7.5/300 7.5 28.0 24.0 270 67 1438 x 536 x 1312
CRSD10/300 10.0 37.5 34.3 270 67 1438 x 536 x 1312
CRSD15/300 15.0 56.0 51.2 270 68 1438 x 656 x 1468
CRSD20/300 20.0 74.0 65.5 270 69 1438 x 656 x 1468
CRS Series
� Encapsulated Air-End   � Compact Design
� Quiet-Noise Levels, as Low as 68 dB(A)
� Automatic Belt Tensioner   � Automatic Shut-Off